

TERMS OF USE

These Terms Of Use were last modified on September 1, 2012

Welcome to the website of HyWood Services.

Your use of this website or of any content presented in any and all areas of the website indicates your acknowledgement and agreement to these Terms of Use, our Privacy Policy and other notices posted on this website. If you do not agree to be bound by and comply with all of the foregoing, you may not access or use our current information, services, or website.

All of the content and images on this site are owned by HyWood Services, except for the third party logos, biographies and accompanying photos, testimonials and, third party links and website addresses (URLs) which are the property of the respective owners.

HyWood Services shall have the right, at its sole discretion, to modify, add or remove any terms or conditions of these Terms of Use without notice or liability to you. Any changes to these Terms of Use shall be effective immediately following the posting of such changes on this website. You agree to review these Terms of Use from time to time and agree that any subsequent use by you of this website following changes to these Terms of Use shall constitute your acceptance of all such changes.